MF-PSML Series – Low Ohmic PTC Resettable Fuses
RoH
S COMPLIA
NT*
&
HALO
GEN
 FR

Electrical Characteristics
Model
Vmax Imax
Ihold
                Itrip Resistance Max. Time
to Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Agency
Recognition
at 23 °C at 23 °C
Ohms at 23 °C at 23 °C
Watts cUL TÜV
Volts Amps Amps RMin R1Max Amps Seconds Typ. E174545 R50302873
MF-PSML075 6 50 0.75 1.5 0.020 0.300 8.0 0.2 0.6 ✓ ✓
MF-PSML110 6 50 1.10 1.8 0.0175 0.130 8.0 0.3 0.6 ✓ ✓
MF-PSML150 6 50 1.50 3.0 0.015 0.065 8.0 0.5 0.6 ✓ ✓
MF-PSML175 6 50 1.75 3.5 0.005 0.055 8.0 0.6 0.6 ✓ ✓
MF-PSML200 6 50 2.00 4.0 0.005 0.045 8.0 1.0 0.6 ✓ ✓
MF-PSML260 6 50 2.60 5.0 0.003 0.035 8.0 4.0 0.6 ✓ ✓
MF-PSML300 6 50 3.00 6.0 0.003 0.030 8.0 5.0 0.6 ✓ ✓
MF-PSML350 6 50 3.50 7.0 0.003 0.025 8.0 5.0 0.6 ✓ ✓
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR